
1 吉  田  理  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 4 9.63 2.99 7.14 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.02 0.321 1 0 1 1

2 1Lz!< ! 0.48 -0.18 0.30-4 -4 -4 -4 -3

3 1F! ! 0.50 -0.06 0.44-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.01 0.99-2 0 0 0 1

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 0 -1 -1 0

3.28 2.99

Composition 1.20 2.002.00 2.00 2.25 1.50 2.25

Presentation 1.20 2.102.00 2.25 2.00 2.00 2.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.851.50 1.75 2.00 1.75 2.25

7.14

演技時間:  -0.50

2 前  田  ひなた

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学 10 8.94 2.94 6.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.02 0.420 1 0 0 1

4 Lz 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.90 2.94

Composition 1.20 1.601.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 2.00

Presentation 1.20 1.651.75 1.50 1.25 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 1.50 1.50 1.75 2.25

6.00
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3 張          怡

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 5 8.25 2.91 5.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Loq q 0.50 -0.09 0.41-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

2 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

3 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1W 0.30 -0.02 0.28-1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 USpB 1.00 0.02 1.020 0 0 1 0

3.00 2.91

Composition 1.20 1.451.50 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.551.75 1.25 1.25 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.451.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.75

5.34

4 魚  村  正  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 2 8.05 3.31 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.19 0.41-4 -4 -4 -2 -2

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3.50 3.31

Composition 1.20 1.251.00 1.50 1.00 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.301.25 1.25 1.00 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.401.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.75

4.74
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5 森  口  美  幸

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 3 8.02 3.28 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-3 -2 -2 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 -0.06 0.44-2 -2 -1 0 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.06-1 -1 0 0 0

4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.880 -2 0 0 0

5 1S 0.40 0.01 0.410 0 1 0 0

3.50 3.28

Composition 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.50 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

4.74

6 西  野  由  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 11 7.87 3.13 4.74 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!q ! 0.60 -0.20 0.40-3 -4 -4 -3 -3

2 1F 0.50 -0.01 0.490 -1 0 0 0

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.04 0.460 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1S+1T 0.80 0.00 0.800 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.02 0.980 0 0 0 -1

3.40 3.13

Composition 1.20 1.301.25 1.00 1.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.20 1.401.50 1.25 1.50 1.50 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.50

4.74
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7 笹  間  美枝子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 9 7.82 2.72 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.531 1 0 0 1

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.07 0.530 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-3 -4 -4 -4 -3

4 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.94-1 0 0 -1 -1

3.00 2.72

Composition 1.20 1.451.25 1.75 1.50 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.451.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.351.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.75

5.10

8 加  藤  ゆ  み

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 7.50 2.94 4.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lzeq e 0.48 -0.22 0.26-4 -5 -4 -5 -5

2 1Lo< < 0.40 -0.09 0.31-2 -2 -3 -2 -2

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-2 -1 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.10 1.101 1 1 1 1

3.18 2.94

Composition 1.20 1.301.00 1.00 1.50 1.25 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.301.25 1.00 1.25 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.20 1.201.00 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.75

4.56
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9 加  藤      岬

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 6 5.85 1.65 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 Lo+COMBO+1Lo<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 1 0 0 0

4 1T+1T<< << 0.40 -0.11 0.29-3 -3 0 -3 -5

5 USpB 1.00 -0.36 0.64-2 -3 -4 -4 -5

2.10 1.65

Composition 1.20 1.151.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.75

Presentation 1.20 1.201.25 0.75 1.25 1.25 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.151.00 0.75 1.00 1.25 1.75

4.20

10 森  原  のどか

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 13 5.69 2.03 3.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1W+SEQ+1W* * 0.30 -0.01 0.290 -2 0 0 0

3 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.06 0.940 -1 -1 -1 0

2.10 2.03

Composition 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 1.00 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 1.051.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 0.75 1.00 1.50

3.66
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11 髙  田  あゆみ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 12 4.95 1.95 3.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S 0.40 -0.04 0.360 -3 -2 0 0

4 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

2.00 1.95

Composition 1.20 0.750.75 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

Presentation 1.20 1.001.00 0.75 1.00 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.750.75 0.50 0.75 0.75 1.00

3.00

12 山  本  八  恵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪プールSC 1 4.53 1.47 3.06 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W+1W+SEQ 0.60 -0.01 0.590 -1 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 USpB 1.00 -0.12 0.88-1 -2 -1 -1 -1

1.60 1.47

Composition 1.20 0.851.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.851.00 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.25

Skating Skills 1.20 0.850.75 0.50 0.75 1.00 1.25

3.06
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13 池  田  真理子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 8 4.34 1.04 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.26 0.74-2 -3 -2 -4 -2

1.30 1.04

Composition 1.20 0.951.25 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.25

Presentation 1.20 0.851.00 0.50 1.00 0.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.20 0.951.00 0.50 1.00 1.00 1.25

3.30
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